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Official Axrmmative and Porfeemancs Parmar

For bespoke quotations, please call KINTO One on 03300 416794. All prices are indicative and for a 36 months lease period.

Annual

Mileage

Period

Rental
Profile

Initial Rental
Customer
Maintained

Initial Rental
KINTO
Maintained

Monthly Rental
Customer
Maintained

Monthly Rental
KINTO
(METHETY

Toyota Yaris

Toyota Yaris Cross

New Lexus LBX

Lexus UX Self-Charging Hybrid
Lexus UX Self-Charging Hybrid
All-Electric Lexus UX

Lexus ES Self-Charging Hybrid
Lexus ES Self-Charging Hybrid
Lexus NX Self-Charging Hybrid
Lexus NX Self-Charging Hybrid
Lexus NX Plug-in Hybrid

Lexus NX Plug-in Hybrid

Lexus RX Self-Charging Hybrid
Lexus RX Self-Charging Hybrid
Lexus RX Plug-in Hybrid

Lexus RX Plug-in Hybrid
All-Electric Lexus RZ
All-Electric Lexus RZ

Design

Design

Premium

Premium Pack

F Sport Design

Premium Plus Pack 150KW 72.8KwH
Premium

Premium Plus

350h Urban FWD

Premium

Premium

Premium Plus

Premium Pack

Premium Plus Pack

Premium Pack

Premium Plus Pack

230KW Premium 714

230KW Premium Plus Pack 714

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months
36 months

6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36
6+36

£1568.88
177762
£2,062.38
£2,70198
£2,622.54
£2,384.82
£3,055.86
£3,616.38
£2939.88
£3,01842
£214974
£2,605.56
£418698
£4,500.60
£377544
£4,003.38
£3,286.32
£3,335.58

£1729.74
£195612
£2,30094
£2919.72
£2,840.28
£2,58114
£3,268.86
£3,820.38
£3,244.20
£3,32274
£2,454.06
£2909.88
£4,485.30
£4,79892
£4,07616
£4,30170
£3513.72
£3,60510

£26148
£296.27
£34373
£450.33
£43709
£39747
£509.31
£602.73
£48998
£503.07
£358.29
£434.26
£697.83
£75010
£629.24
£667.23
£54772
£55593

For bespoke quotations please call KINTO One on 03300 416794 and select option 2. All pricing valid at time of issue. Personalised quotes on request are valid for 14 days. Bespoke quotations available on all models & mileages.
Please note, the above Rentals and Excess Mileage Charges are subject to VAT at the current rate. P11D Values are based on Vehicle Description as shown. Full Servicing and Maintenance Package including Tyre Replacement and Breakdown Cover can be removed if required.
Non VAT registered Professionals will need to provide proof of self employment. Quotations are valid for 14 days from the Quotation date and are subject to underwriting.

£288.29
£32602
£38349
£486.62
£473.38
£43019

£544.81

£638.23
£540.70
£55379
£409.01

£48498
£74755

£799.82
£679.36
£71695

£585.62
£600.85



