

For bespoke quotations, please call KINTO One on 03300 416794. All prices are indicative and for a 36 months lease period.

Model	Grade	Annual Mileage	Period	Rental Profile	Initial Rental Customer Maintained	Initial Rental KINTO Maintained	Monthly Rental Customer Maintained	Monthly Rental KINTO Maintained
Toyota Yaris	Design	10,000	36 months	6+36	£1,568.88	£1,729.74	£261.48	£288.29
Toyota Yaris Cross	Design	10,000	36 months	6+36	£1,777.62	£1,956.12	£296.27	£326.02
New Lexus LBX	Premium	10,000	36 months	6+36	£2,062.38	£2,300.94	£343.73	£383.49
Lexus UX Self-Charging Hybrid	Premium Pack	10,000	36 months	6+36	£2,701.98	£2,919.72	£450.33	£486.62
Lexus UX Self-Charging Hybrid	F Sport Design	10,000	36 months	6+36	£2,622.54	£2,840.28	£437.09	£473.38
All-Electric Lexus UX	Premium Plus Pack 150KW 72.8KwH	10,000	36 months	6+36	£2,384.82	£2,581.14	£397.47	£430.19
Lexus ES Self-Charging Hybrid	Premium	10,000	36 months	6+36	£3,055.86	£3,268.86	£509.31	£544.81
Lexus ES Self-Charging Hybrid	Premium Plus	10,000	36 months	6+36	£3,616.38	£3,829.38	£602.73	£638.23
Lexus NX Self-Charging Hybrid	350h Urban FWD	10,000	36 months	6+36	£2,939.88	£3,244.20	£489.98	£540.70
Lexus NX Self-Charging Hybrid	Premium	10,000	36 months	6+36	£3,018.42	£3,322.74	£503.07	£553.79
Lexus NX Plug-in Hybrid	Premium	10,000	36 months	6+36	£2,149.74	£2,454.06	£358.29	£409.01
Lexus NX Plug-in Hybrid	Premium Plus	10,000	36 months	6+36	£2,605.56	£2,909.88	£434.26	£484.98
Lexus RX Self-Charging Hybrid	Premium Pack	10,000	36 months	6+36	£4,186.98	£4,485.30	£697.83	£747.55
Lexus RX Self-Charging Hybrid	Premium Plus Pack	10,000	36 months	6+36	£4,500.60	£4,798.92	£750.10	£799.82
Lexus RX Plug-in Hybrid	Premium Pack	10,000	36 months	6+36	£3,775.44	£4,076.16	£629.24	£679.36
Lexus RX Plug-in Hybrid	Premium Plus Pack	10,000	36 months	6+36	£4,003.38	£4,301.70	£667.23	£716.95
All-Electric Lexus RZ	230KW Premium 71.4	10,000	36 months	6+36	£3,286.32	£3,513.72	£547.72	£585.62
All-Electric Lexus RZ	230KW Premium Plus Pack 71.4	10,000	36 months	6+36	£3,335.58	£3,605.10	£555.93	£600.85

For bespoke quotations please call KINTO One on 03300 416794 and select option 2. All pricing valid at time of issue. Personalised quotes on request are valid for 14 days. Bespoke quotations available on all models & mileages.

Please note, the above Rentals and Excess Mileage Charges are subject to VAT at the current rate. P11D Values are based on Vehicle Description as shown. Full Servicing and Maintenance Package including Tyre Replacement and Breakdown Cover can be removed if required. Non VAT registered Professionals will need to provide proof of self employment. Quotations are valid for 14 days from the Quotation date and are subject to underwriting.